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First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

RJ Sheedy President 510-704-2865 2865 rjsheedy@cfgo.com

Steve Wilson Senior Vice President, Purchasing 510-704-2880 2880 swilson@cfgo.com 81

Kimi Maruyama Purchasing Coordinator 510-379-1353 2353 kmaruyama@cfgo.com

Hank Holzgrefe Director, Inventory Planning & Allocation 510-379-2093 2635 hholzgrefe@cfgo.com

Rissa Espinosa Inventory Planning Manager 510-379-1314 1314 respinosa@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Paul Miller VP, Grocery 510-704-2860 2860 pmiller@cfgo.com 79

Greg Kobayashi
Senior Buyer -Team Leader/Key Account 

Manager
510-704-2897 2897 gkobayashi@cfgo.com

72

Fio McIntyre Buyer, MTO Team Lead 510-704-6527 2527 fmcintyre@cfgo.com 57

Shannon Smith
Associate Buyer, DSD 510-704-2879 2879 ssmith@cfgo.com

41

Jennifer Cooper Assistant Buyer 510-704-2814 2814 jcooper@cfgo.com

Zach Winger Assistant Buyer 510-704-2810 2810 zwinger@cfgo.com

Seeta Nangia Assistant Buyer 510-379-2171 2171 snangia@cfgo.com

Jason Li Sr. Inventory Planner 510-704-2851 2851 jli@cfgo.com 53

Vivian Son

Senior Buyer -Team Leader/Key Account 

Manager
510-704-2852 2852 vson@cfgo.com

82

Thiago Miranda Buyer, Category Manager/MTO Buyer 510-704-2829 2829 tmiranda@cfgo.com 55

Kara Miller Buyer, Oppurtunistic 510-379-1362 2362 415.416.5532 kamiller@cfgo.com 56

Kayleen Fonte Assistant Buyer 510-704-6566 6566 kfonte@cfgo.com

Sean Keville Buyer, Category Manager/MTO Buyer 510-704-2824 2824 seankeville@cfgo.com 58

Nikki DeFeo Assistant Buyer 510-704-6525 2525 ndefeo@cfgo.com

Matt Lobdell Inventory Planner 510-704-6573 2573 mlobdell@cfgo.com

Suzie Blair

Senior Buyer -Team Leader/Key Account 

Manager
510-704-2837 2837 sblair@cfgo.com

70

Brandie Miller Buyer, NOSH 510-704-2507 2507 bmiller@cfgo.com 67

Tom Fawcett Buyer, Oppurtunistic 510-704-2820 2820 tfawcett@cfgo.com 65

Allison Quantz Associate Buyer  510-379-1302 2624 aquantz@cfgo.com 15

Dylan Furiosi Assistant Buyer 510-704-6564 6564 dfuriosi@cfgo.com

A Aiemsaard Training Assistant 510-704-2825 2825 aaiemsaard@cfgo.com

Nima Jafarkhani Assistant Buyer 510-379-2162 2162 njafarkhani@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Weldon Weatherly VP of Deli, Frozen, Fresh Meat 510-704-2812 2812 wweatherly@cfgo.com 89

Lori Kunkle Buyer, Oppurtunistic 510-704-6529 6529 510-898-8959 lkunkle@cfgo.com 93

David Rigunay Assistant Buyer 503-512-1537 2084 drigunay@cfgo.com

Marie Magbaleta-Sao Buyer, Oppurtunistic 510-704-2805 2805 mmagbaleta-sao@cfgo.com 96

Mikayla Phillips Associate Buyer 510-704-6511 6511 mphillips@cfgo.com 17

Matt Kirkland Buyer, Category Manager/MTO 510-704-2827 2827 mkirkland@cfgo.com 71

Vince Seeno
Senior Inventory Planning Manager Deli & Frozen 510-704-6561 2561 vseeno@cfgo.com

Ryan Miller Inventory Allocator 510-379-2166 2907 rmiller@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Steve Keville Director - Meat 510-704-2861 2861 skeville@cfgo.com 76

Dario Vargas
Assistant Buyer, Deli & Frozen MTO Overflow 510-379-1358 2358 dvargas@cfgo.com

Brian Demanett Inventory Planner 510-379-2082 2082 bdemanett@cfgol.com

Purchasing & Inventory Planning - Key People

Grocery 

Deli 

Fresh Meat 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY
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First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Mike Kirby 
Senior Buyer , Category Manager/MTO Buyer 510-704-2841 2841 mkirby@cfgo.com

80

Diana Curtis Buyer, Oppurtunistic 510-704-2876 2876 dcurtis@cfgo.com 85

Sokhom Sar Buyer, Category Manager/MTO 510-704-2853 2853 ssar@cfgo.com 75

Angelique Munoz Buyer 510-379-1355 2355 amunoz@cfgo.com 16

Sandy Cassina Assistant Buyer 510-704-2838 2838 scassina@cfgo.com

Gina Hernandez Inventory Planner 510-704-2562 2562 ghernandez@cfgo.com

Laura Hurtado Assistant Buyer 510-704-2808 2808 lhurtado@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Jamie Haynes Director - GM 510-704-2813 2813 jhaynes@cfgo.com 87

Dalila Pigford Senior Buyer 510-704-2828 2828 dpigford@cfgo.com 68

Lauren Freeny Buyer 510-704-2848 2848 lfreeny@cfgo.com 74

David Carlson Senior Inventory Planner 510-704-2863 2863 dcarlson@cfgo.com

David Lester Assistant Planner 510-379-1332 1332 dlester@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Matt Reeves Vice President - Produce & Floral 510-704-2873 2385 mreeves@cfgo.com 98

Daniel Bell Senior Buyer - Produce 510-704-6586 586 858-699-8328 dbell@cfgo.com 12

Doug Montgomery NW Buyer- Produce 206-390-0730 dmontgomery@cfgo.com 13

Cory Cunningham Associate Buyer 510-704-2891 2891 ccunningham@cfgo.com 43

Justin Yates Assistant Buyer 510-704-2839 2839 jyates@cfgo.com

Kevin Patterson Inventory Planner 510-379-2081 2081 530-902-0740 kpatterson@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Andrew Allen Director - Health & Beauty Care 510-704-2850 2850 aallen@cfgo.com 90

Elizabeth Tan Assistant Buyer 510-379-2080 2080 etan@cfgo.com

Brianne Wong Buyer - Health & Beauty Care 510-704-6517 2517 bwong@cfgo.com 91

Maya Sommer Assistant Buyer 503-512-1534 2166 650.892.9783 msommer@cfgo.com

Katherine Cho Inventory Planner 510-704-2883 2883 kcho@cfgo.com 54

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Cameron Wilson Director - Wine & Beer 510-704-2892 2892 cwilson@cfgo.com 84

Paul Manchester Buyer 510-704-6571 2571 707-338-0103 pmanchester@cfgo.com 62

Stephen Beckner Buyer 510-704-6521 6521 sbeckner@cfgo.com 59

Carol Yu Buyer 510-704-2833 2833 cyu@cfgo.com 83

Joy Lee Assistant Buyer 510-379-2187 2620 jolee@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Cell Email Buyer #

Mike Willig Buyer - GO East 717-556-8612 717-471-7908 mwillig@cfgo.com 66

Dan Fedorchak Buyer - GO East 717-556-8609 dfedorchak@cfgo.com 64

Michele Souders Assistant Buyer 717-556-8105 msouders@cfgo.com

GO East Buying Team

Frozen

General Merchandise 

Produce 

Health & Beauty Care 

Beer & Wine 
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